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LSC-Online Course Design Support is available for all Lone Star College campuses by
appointment with an Instructional Designer. Appointments are conducted during business hours
via Webex.

NOTE: This service is for Faculty only.

What can an Instructional Designer do for you?
(https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/a001)

Online course design
Course building
Group training requests and facilitation
A variety of other specialized, one-on-one strategies

LEARN MORE (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/a001)
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Maria Block

Instructional Designer II

Maria.Block@lonestar.edu ()
281-290-2839

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/design-support-with-maria-block)
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Kelsey Hannum

Instructional Designer II

Kelsey.M.Hannum@lonestar.edu ()
281-290-2971

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/design-support-with-kelsey-hannum)
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Seetha Natarajan

Instructional Designer II

Seethalakshmi.Natarajan@lonestar.edu ()
281-290-3671

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/design-support-with-seetha-natarajan)
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Angel Orellana

Instructional Designer II

Angel.O.Orellana@lonestar.edu ()
281-290-1808

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/design-support-with-angel-orellana)
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Cynthia Shade

Instructional Designer II

Cynthia.K.Shade@lonestar.edu ()
281-290-3628

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/design-support-with-cynthia-shade)
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Harlan S. Williams

Instructional Designer II

Harlan.S.Williams@lonestar.edu ()
281-290-1872

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/design-support-with-harlan-williams)
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